CX-PS150UL / CX-PS300UL / CX-PS600UL
Power Supplies
CX-PS150UL
•  Latching fire alarm tie-in with reset
•  12 or 24 VDC selectable 1.7 Amp output
•  12 or 24 VDC 200mA auxiliary output
•  AC and DC power and status indicators
•  Short circuit and terminal protection

 [89.4mm]
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
CX-PS150UL
1.7 Amp Power Supply with (2) Fused
Outputs (2 Amp)
CX-PS300UL
3 Amp Power Supply with (4) Fused
Outputs (2 Amp)
CX-PS600UL
6 Amp Power Supply with (8) Fused
Outputs (2 Amp)
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage:
CX-PS150UL:CX-PS150UL:  120 VAC
CX-PS300UL/600UL:CX-PS300UL/600UL: 120/240 VAC
Output Voltage: 12/24 VDC
Output Power:
CX-PS150UL:  CX-PS150UL:  (2) 1.7 Amps, 500mA Battery Charger
CX-PS300UL:CX-PS300UL:  (4) 3 Amps, 1.5 Amp Battery Charger
CX-PS600UL:CX-PS600UL:  (8) 6 Amps, 1.5 Amp Battery Charger
Output Protection: Short Circuit Protection
Battery Charger Monitor:
CX-PS300/600UL:CX-PS300/600UL:  Battery Load Test Every 48 Hours
Enclosure Accommodates:
CX-PS150UL:CX-PS150UL:  (1) 12 VDC / 4 Ah Battery
CX-PS300UL/600UL:CX-PS300UL/600UL: (2) 12 VDC / 12 Ah Batteries
Dimensions: